
Language Faculty Office Hours Contact Information Office Location
French Joseph Acquisto TR 1:00-2:30 and by appointment joseph.acquisto@uvm.edu 517 Waterman
French Karen Adams Monday and Wednesday, 2:30-4:00, and by appointment karen.adams@uvm.edu
French Thomas Dunn Thursday 2:30 - 5:30 or by appointment thomas.m.dunn@uvm.edu 501 Waterman
French Meaghan Emery T/Th 1:30-2:30 and by appointment meaghan.emery@uvm.edu 515 Waterman
French Marielle Macias Aunave MW from 12-1 and by appointment marielle.aunave@uvm.edu 542 Waterman
French Charles-Louis Morand Métivier Office hours: MWF 10-11 charles-louis.morand-metivier@uvm.edu 511 Waterman
French Ching Selao Sabbatical ching.selao@uvm.edu 513 Waterman

Italian Adriana Borra MWF 8:30-9:30 adriana.borra@uvm.edu 508 Waterman
Italian Antonello Borra MWF from 12:00 - 12:50 and by appointment (online/in person) antonello.borra@uvm.edu 517B Waterman
Italian Cristina Mazzoni Sabbatical cristina.mazzoni@uvm.edu 506A Waterman
Italian Paolo Pucci Tue and Th by appointment in Waterman 512 or on Teams. paolo.pucci@uvm.edu 512 Waterman

Spanish Deborah Cafiero Tuesday 12:30-2:30 and Thursday 12:30-2:30 deborah.cafiero@uvm.edu 542 Waterman 
Spanish McKew Devitt 9:00 to 9:30 and 2:00-2:30 MWF this semester mckew.devitt@uvm.edu 542 Waterman 
Spanish Ernesto Ebratt Sabbatical ernesto.ebratt@uvm.edu 542 Waterman 
Spanish Tina Escaja TTh from 5:45 to 6:45 and by appointment tina.escaja@uvm.edu 509 Waterman
Spanish Yolanda Flores Weds 10-noon yolanda.flores@uvm.edu 506 Waterman 
Spanish Ignacio López-Vicuña Tue & Thu, 1:30-2:30 pm ignacio.lopez-vicuna@uvm.edu 517A Waterman
Spanish Rachael Montesano Mondays and Wednesdays 2:00-3:00 and by appointment rachael.montesano@uvm.edu 508 Waterman
Spanish Gayle Nunley MW noon-2pm gayle.nunley@uvm.edu Old Mill 228
Spanish Adriana Sanchez-Gutierrez  MWR from 1:00 to 2:00p.m adriana.sanchez-gutierrez@uvm.edu
Spanish Abigail Sperry On Leave abigail.sperry@uvm.edu 501 Waterman
Spanish David H. Uzzell, Jr. MW 3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. EST or by appointment duzzell@uvm.edu 501 Waterman
Spanish John Waldron F 11-2 or by appointment john.waldron@uvm.edu 520 Waterman
Spanish Maria Woolson Sabbatical maria.woolson@uvm.edu 522 Waterman

Lingustics Maeve Eberhardt M & W 11-12 in Waterman 510 or on Teams maeve.eberhardt@uvm.edu 510 Waterman
Lingustics Diana Popa Tue 9 -10.00AM by appointment on Teams diana.popa@uvm.edu 507 Waterman

Lingustics Guillermo Rodríguez
Mondays 10-11 on Teams
Thursdays 10-11 in person (Waterman 517G). guillermo.rodriguez@uvm.edu 517G Waterman

Lingustics Ben Sienicki Mondays, 8:30-9:30am, or remotely by appointment benjamin.sienicki@uvm.edu 507 Waterman


